
Number of Federal onshore solid mineral mines, Fiscal Years 1985-2000

330

220

110

0

19891988198719861985 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000

YearYearYear
Number ofNumber ofNumber of

MinesMinesMines
287199724319911441985
288199825119922051986
290199927319931981987
286200027619942221988

28219952111989
28719962111990

Minerals Revenue Management


